Heiligabend, 24.12.2020 |

Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A
Eduard-David-Strale B
Hartenbergpark

Am Judensand

SWR - Sudwestrundf. C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst.
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Miinsterplatz D
Neubrunnenplatz
Bauhofstrale D
Schusterstrafle A
Briickenplatz B
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A
Hofchen/Listmann A
Pfaffengasse
Altstadt/Holzhof

Bf. Rdmisches Theater
Stadtpark A
Zitadellenw./Bf.R6m.Th.
Ritterstral3e
Hechtsheimer Stral’e D
Bodelschwinghstral3e
Martin-Luther-StraBe
Gymnasium Oberstadt
Heiligkreuzweg C/Lohr
Wilh.-Th.-Romheld-Str.
Alter Friedhof C
Schillerschule
Bleichstrafl3e
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

8.49
8.50
8.51
8.52
8.54
8.55
8.56
8.59
9.01
9.03
9.05
9.06

DOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLO
NRONNNNNNRERRERERRRERO
PVOUANRPOOONDUTWNO®

9.19
9.20
9.21
9.22
9.24
9:25
9.26
)28
9.31
9.33
9.35
9.36

9.38
9.40
9.42
9.43
9.45
9.46
9.47
9.48
9.49
9.50
9.51
9152
9.54
9I55
9.56
9:51
9.58

9.49
9:50
9.51
9.52
9.54
9165
9.56
9159
10.01
10.03
10.05
10.06

10.08
10.10
10.12
10.13
10.15
10.16
10.17
10.18
10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.27
10.28

10.19
10.20
10.21
10.22
10.24
10.25
10.26
10.29
10.31
10.33
10.35
10.36

10.38
10.40
10.42
10.43
10.45
10.46
10.47
10.48
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.52
10.54
10.55
10.56
10.57
10.58

10.49 11.19
10.50 11.20
10.51 11.21
10.52 11.22
10.54 11.24
10.55 11.25
10.56 11.26
10.59 11.29
11.01 11.31
11.03 11.33
11.05 11.35
11.06 11.36

11.08 11.38
11.10 11.40
11.12 11.42
11.13 11.43
11.15 11.45
11.16 11.46
11.17 11.47
11.18 11.48
11.19 11.49
11.20 11.50
11.21 11.51
11.22 11.52
11.24 11.54
1T°25011'55
11.26 11.56
11.27 11.57
11.28 11.58

11.49
11.50
1151
11.52
11.54
11.55
11.56
11.59
12.01
12.03
12.05
12.06

12.08
12.10
12.12
12.13
12.15
12.16
12.17
12.18
12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.27
12.28

12.19
12.20
12.21
12.22
12.24
12.25
12.26
12.29
12.31
12.33
12.35
12.36

12.38
12.40
12.42
12.43
12.45
12.46
12.47
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54
12'55
12.56
12.57
12.58

12.49
12.50
12.51
12.52
12.54
12.55
12.56
12.59
13.01
13.03
13.05
13.06

13.08
13.10
13.12
13.13
13.15
13.16
13.17
13.18
13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.27
13.28

13.19
13.20
13.21
13.22
13.24
13.25
13.26
13.29
13.31
13.33
13.35
13.36

13.38
13.40
13.42
13.43
13.45
13.46
13.47
13.48
13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.57
13.58

13.49
13.50
13.51
13.52
13.54
13.55
13.56
13.59
14.01
14.03
14.05
14.06

14.08
14.10
14.12
14.13
14.15
14.16
14.17
14.18
14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.27
14.28

14.19
14.20
14.21
14.22
14.24
14.25
14.26
14.29
1431
14.33
14.35
14.36

14.38
14.40
14.42
14.43
14.45
14.46
14.47
14.48
14.49
14.50
1451
14.52
14.54
14.55
14.56
14.57
14.58
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Freitag und Samstag, 25. und 26.12.2020‘

Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A
Eduard-David-StraBe B
Hartenbergpark

Am Judensand

SWR - Sudwestrundf. C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst.
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Miinsterplatz D
Neubrunnenplatz
Bauhofstrale D
Schusterstrafle A

Briickenplatz B 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A |13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
Hofchen/Listmann A 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
Pfaffengasse 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
Altstadt/Holzhof 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
Bf. Romisches Theater [13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Stadtpark A 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
Zitadellenw./Bf.Rém.Th. |13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47
Ritterstral3e 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48
Hechtsheimer StraBe D [13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
Bodelschwinghstralle 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51
Martin-Luther-StraRe 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
Gymnasium Oberstadt 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53
Heiligkreuzweg C/Lohr  |13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55
Alter Friedhof C 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
Schillerschule 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57
BleichstraBe 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
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Sonntag, 27.12.2020 |

Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

VERKEHRSHINWEIS

Hartenb./Ketteler-Koll. A
Eduard-David-StraBe B
Hartenbergpark

Am Judensand

SWR - Sudwestrundf. C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegst.
Universitat E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Miinsterplatz D
Neubrunnenplatz
Bauhofstrale D
Schusterstrafle A

Briickenplatz B 13.08 13.38 14.08 14.38 15.08 15.38 16.08 16.38 17.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38
Rheingoldhalle/Raths. A |13.09 13.39 14.09 14.39 15.09 15.39 16.09 16.39 17.09 17.39 18.09 18.39 19.09 19.39
Hofchen/Listmann A 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40 17.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40
Pfaffengasse 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42 16.12 16.42 17.12 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12 19.42
Altstadt/Holzhof 13.13 13.43 14.13 14.43 15.13 15.43 16.13 16.43 17.13 17.43 18.13 18.43 19.13 19.43
Bf. Romisches Theater [13.14 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14 15.44 16.14 16.44 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44 19.14 19.44
Stadtpark A 13.16 13.46 14.16 14.46 15.16 15.46 16.16 16.46 17.16 17.46 18.16 18.46 19.16 19.46
Zitadellenw./Bf.Rém.Th. |13.17 13.47 14.17 14.47 15.17 15.47 16.17 16.47 17.17 17.47 18.17 18.47 19.17 19.47
Ritterstral3e 13.18 13.48 14.18 14.48 15.18 15.48 16.18 16.48 17.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48
Hechtsheimer StraBe D [13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50 17.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50
Bodelschwinghstralle 13.21 13.51 14.21 14.51 15.21 15.51 16.21 16.51 17.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51
Martin-Luther-StraRe 13.22 13.52 14.22 14.52 15.22 15.52 16.22 16.52 17.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52
Gymnasium Oberstadt 13.23 13.53 14.23 14.53 15.23 15.53 16.23 16.53 17.23 17.53 18.23 18.53 19.23 19.53
Heiligkreuzweg C/Lohr  |13.24 13.54 14.24 14.54 15.24 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54
Wilh.-Th.-Rémheld-Str. 13.25 13.55 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55 16.25 16.55 17.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55
Alter Friedhof C 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56
Schillerschule 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27 16.57 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57
BleichstraBe 13.28 13.58 14.28 14.58 15.28 15.58 16.28 16.58 17.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg 13.29 13.59 14.29 14.59 15.29 15.59 16.29 16.59 17.29 17.59 18.29 18.59 19.29 19.59
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